UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, January 22, 2014

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 7
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
13-16135-elf David J Sullivan (Debtor) Represented By: Kimberly A. Coleman
13-20804-sr Joyce D. Kilborn (Debtor) Represented By: William A. Habib
13-20815-hif James Childs (Debtor) Represented By: Thomas F. Grady
Monica Childs (Debtor)
13-20816-mdc  Valerie J. Bailey (Debtor) Represented By: Bradly E Allen
13-20852-jkf Justin M Filaferro (Debtor) Represented By: Shannon L. Foster
Sharon R Filaferro (Debtor)
13-20856-jkf Sarah L Martin (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Gumbel
13-20970-jkf Jean D. Cognetti (Debtor) Represented By: John R. Crayton
Leo S. Cognetti (Debtor)
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
13-20772-bif Steven J. Sands (Debtor) Represented By: Daniel T. Mcgrory
13-20773-sr Dong Y. You (Debtor) Represented By: Daniel T. Mcgrory
13-20846-mdc  Steve Sherman (Debtor) Represented By: George Kotsopoulos
13-20904-bif Katherine Ann Skulski (Debtor) Represented By: Aaron Diego Martin
13-20905-sr Jennifer Wagner (Debtor) Represented By: Eugene J. Malady
Stephen Wagner (Debtor)
13-20954-sr Aesha Rene Garrett (Debtor) Represented By: Alfonso G. Madrid
11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
13-20808-bif Melva G. Montes (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz
13-20843-mdc  Sharon A. Singer (Debtor) Represented By: William D. Schroeder
13-20844-jkf Frank Joseph Rizzo (Debtor) Represented By: William D. Schroeder
Sherry Lynn Rizzo (Debtor)
13-20845-sr Michael Joseph Polen (Debtor) Represented By: William D. Schroeder
13-20851-mdc  Rebecca Francis Fort (Debtor) Represented By: William W. Shimer

Robert Lee Fort, 111 (Debtor)
13-20914-elf Patricia Kathleen Egan (Debtor) Represented By: Brian Joseph Smith
Represented By: Joseph A. Diorio
13-20920-bif Samantha Caprice Nichols (Debtor) Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish
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12/18/2013
12/18/2013
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, January 22, 2014

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

13-20784-jkf
13-20785-hif

13-20812-sr
13-20862-elf

13-20919-jkf

13-20946-sr
13-20964-mdc

9:00 A.M.

Oliver C. Chamberlain (Debtor)
Albert S. Washco (Debtor)
MaryAnn G. Washco (Debtor)
Naomi B. Arroyo (Debtor)
Laura Yaghoobian (Debtor)
Nishon Yaghoobian (Debtor)
Kialena Cheatham (Debtor)
Susan M. Shipley (Debtor)

Carmella Bond Jackson (Debtor)
Bourse Building B104
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-18584-¢lf
13-18622-mdc
13-18694-bif

13-18709-mdc
13-18725-mdc

9:30 A.M.

Kemi Quianna Fashina (Debtor)
Jerome Hines (Debtor)
Tammela Schoneherr Deluca
(Debtor)

Diana M. Broughton (Debtor)
Sean P Hayes (Debtor)

Tricia L Hayes (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-17954-jkf

13-17967-mdc
13-18279-hif

13-18415-bif
13-18573-jkf
13-18681-jkf
13-18730-bif

Lisah M. Tunis (Debtor)

Lisah Marie Tunis (Debtor)
Elsie V Stewart (Debtor)

Jean Bernard Virgile (Debtor)
Marlene Virgile (Debtor)
Robert Gonzalez (Debtor)
Joe D. Johnson (Debtor)
James David Madden (Debtor)
Linda Oliver (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
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Represented By:
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Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

David B. Spitofsky
David B. Spitofsky

Michael J. Veneziani
Mark G. Wolkoff

Pro Se
Maggie S Soboleski
Nathan Snyder

Georgette Miller
Georgette Miller
David J. Averett

Gary E. Thompson

David M. Offen
Pro Se
Michael P. Kelly

Scott F. Waterman
Georgette Miller

Jeffery A. Fournier
Michael D. Sayles
Michael J. Halprin
Mark Matthew Billion
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, January 22, 2014

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
Patricia Jacqueline Gaines (Debtor) Represented By: David A. Scholl

13-15012-mdc
13-17658-¢lf
13-18639-mdc
13-18714-mdc
13-18718-¢elf
13-18720-mdc
13-18749-jkf

10:30 A.M.

Karen M. Hauck (Debtor)
Robin Renee Brace (Debtor)

Ronald A. Rosenthal (Debtor)

David Daniels (Debtor)
Belinda Flowers (Debtor)
Theodore Miller (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-16858-mdc

13-17780-mdc
13-17958-mdc
13-18029-bif

13-18135-mdc
13-18642-mdc

11:00 A.M.

Carol A. Clark (Debtor)

Kevin C. Hannah (Debtor)
Cora M Gordy (Debtor)
Mario F. Cacace (Debtor)
Qiana N Treadwell (Debtor)
Jimmy Tjoeng (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-18129-mdc
13-18212-¢elf
13-18314-bif

13-18346-elf
13-18364-jKkf

13-18470-bif
13-18546-bif

11:30 A.M.

Damon C. Wade (Debtor)
Maureen Labeau (Debtor)
Edward Philhower (Debtor)
Tracy Philhower (Debtor)
Jeffrey P Purdy (Debtor)
Chung Wook Suh (Debtor)
Kyung Min Suh (Debtor)
Michele Polizzano (Debtor)
Pamela Carr (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-17262-mdc
13-18002-bif

13-18036-bif

13-18376-jkf
13-18457-jkf
13-18502-elf
13-18518-bif

Jerry L. Pugh (Debtor)

Carol Anne Jackson (Debtor)
John B. Jackson (Debtor)
Etta Smith Edwards (Debtor)
Fred L. Edwards (Debtor)
Maryanne Murphy (Debtor)
Shari L. Johnson (Debtor)
Cheryl D. Watson (Debtor)
Edmund Moraes (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Zachary Perlick

Michael Seth Schwartz
Michael Seth Schwartz
Michael D. Sayles

Pro Se

Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Robert M. Kline
Nathalie Paul

Pro Se

Joseph F. Claffy
Zachary Perlick

Michael Seth Schwartz
Erik B. Jensen
Paul Gregory Lang

David H. Lang
Hae Yeon Baik

Christian A. Dicicco
Alfonso G. Madrid

Diane E. Barr
Jeffrey C. Mccullough

James D. Moran

Alan D. Budman
Gregory R. Noonan
James P. Mcgarrity
Michael P. Kelly
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Date Filed
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06/04/2013
09/03/2013
09/30/2013
10/02/2013
10/03/2013
10/03/2013
10/04/2013

08/05/2013

09/06/2013
09/11/2013
09/13/2013
09/17/2013
09/30/2013

09/17/2013
09/19/2013
09/23/2013

09/24/2013
09/24/2013

09/27/2013
09/30/2013

08/20/2013
09/12/2013

09/13/2013

09/24/2013
09/26/2013
09/27/2013
09/28/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, January 22, 2014

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
13-18004-mdc  Colby B. Brooks (Debtor)
13-18184-elf Darryl L Parker (Debtor)
13-18389-mdc  Katia H Zamor (Debtor)
13-18395-bif Nicole Marie Clark (Debtor)
13-18547-elf Tieasha Pulley (Debtor)
13-18554-mdc  Edwin W. Gibson (Debtor)

12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
13-17222-hif Kelvin Jeffrey Walker (Debtor)
13-18540-hif Narciso Rodriguez (Debtor)

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
13-15985-bif Idris M Miles (Debtor)
13-16575-bif Suzanne Schultz (Debtor)
13-16977-bif Joseph Combs (Debtor)
13-18174-mdc  Arthur Brown (Debtor)
13-18257-jkf John Grass (Debtor)

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
13-19160-elf Dawn F. Burrous (Debtor)

Dwayne Burrous (Debtor)

Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough
Represented By: David M. Offen
Represented By: David M. Offen
Represented By: David M. Offen
Represented By: Erik B. Jensen
Represented By: Michael P. Kelly

Represented By: Rozalyn Landisburg
Represented By: Erik B. Jensen

Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer
Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer
Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2
Represented By: David M. Offen
Represented By: Christopher G. Cappio

Philadelphia Office
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By: Diane E. Barr

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

09/12/2013
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